MINI EDUCATIONAL BROCHURE
  01502 507347
Riverside Business Centre, Riverside Road, Lowestoft, Suffolk NR33 0TQ
All prices exclude VAT at current rates. Carriage charges might apply depending on order size/value. Pease check before ordering.
2024 Q1.1
Prices valid until 31st March 2024

PU EDGE PRICE
£70.00
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour -
minimum order values apply for free delivery.
Minimum order of 10 units to get these prices on this product.
For smaller quantities please enquire for pricing.
CRAFT & LAB TABLES
• Sturdy and practical H frame tables.
• Perfect for Art, Food Technology, Science and Craft
environments.
• Versatile range for use throughout the school.
• Available in three different edge finishes.
• BSEN 1729 compliant.
• 5 year guarantee on Fully Welded and Crushed Bent frames.
• 10 year guarantee on Premium frame (prices on application
Highlights
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour - minimum
order values apply for free delivery.
MDF PRICE (MD)
A- £143.50
B- £157.50
C- £237.00
PU PRICE (PS)
A- £152.50
B- £166.50
C- £246.00
TRESPA PRICE (TRES)
A- £284.00
B- £418.00
C- £447.00
A
B
C
A
B
C
EXAM DESKS
CODE
Frame Colour
    STANDARD  MDF
Table Edge
PRICE
BLACK
Highlights
Titan Polyproplene Exam
PRICE
Available in Blue & Charcoal
Dimensions: D600 W600 H710
CODE
£37.95
£37.95
£193.00
£249.00
• Available in Grey (FT41100) or Beech (FT4106)
• 15mm MDF top with lacquered MDF edge
• Easy fold mechanism
• 18mm powder coated black frame
• Metal clips hold the frame securely
• Router groove for pens
• Sloping top for comfortable ergonomics
• Dimensions: W600 x D600 x H730mm
• Weighs: 6.5KG
• 12 month warranty
FT4110
FT4106
FT4124
FT4124G
£23.75
£23.75
£735.00
£735.00
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and colour -
minimum order values apply for free delivery.
T10-B - Based on 30+
T10-C - Based on 30+
TCED-20 - 20 capacity trolley
T10-T - 40 capacity trolley
FT4126
FT4126G
FT4122
£1,075
£1,075
£205
£205
FT4120
T10-T
TCED-20
Choose your exam desk
EXAM DESK STYLE
4 legged table (grey)
4 legged table (beech)
Standard beech desks x25 and trolley
Standard grey desks x25 and trolley
Trolley only (for 25 desks)
Locking rubber castors
Dimensions W615 x L1400 x H1010mm
Standard beech desks x40 and trolley
Standard grey desks x40 and trolley
Trolley only (for 40 desks)
Locking rubber castors
Dimensions W615 x L1300 x H1140mm
Other options available -
Please Call 01502 507347
(1920mm long when loaded)
SICO DINING TABLES
COMMUNICATOR TABLE SEATING UNIT
RECTANGLE TABLE SEATING UNIT
OVAL TABLE SEATING UNIT
•
•
• Choice of 19 different table colours
• 10 stool colour options
• Easily moved for dining hall clearing
• Non-marking gliders and castors,

£1,599
SIGNATURE STOOL COLOURS
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description,
quantity, and colour - FREE delivery into ground
room floor of choice (subject to access)
TTJ103 TTK103
TTC93
TTF93
(L) 245cm x (H) 69cm
(L) 245cm x (H) 74cm
TTJ93\-24x (L) 307cm x (H) 71cm £1,219
TTC93\-T28x (L) 307cm x (H) 69cm
10 SEATER / 2 WHEELCHAIRS
(L) 307cm x (H) 74cm
10 SEATER / 2 WHEELCHAIRS
(L) 307cm x (H) 69cm
8 SEATER / 4 WHEELCHAIRS
(L) 307cm x (H) 74cm
8 SEATER / 4 WHEELCHAIRS
SIZE
(L) 157cm x (W) 136cm (H) 61cm
(L) 157cm x (W) 136cm (H) 67cm
(L) 157cm x (W) 136cm (H) 69cm
(L) 157cm x (W) 136cm (H) 74cm
CODE
TTB103\-24x
TTB103\-26x
TTB103\-27x
TTB103\-29x
PRICE
£1,149
£1,149
£1,149
£1,149
CChhuunnkky 4y 40 x 40 x 400mmmm
bbooxx f frraameme
OOne sne seet it inncclluuddees os one tne taabbllee
aannd td twwo bo beenncchheess
2255mmm Mm MDDF tF taabblle te toopp
wwiitth a Bh a BUURRO eO eddggee
VVibribraanntt c chhooicicee
oof ff frraamme ce cololoouurrss
aavavaiillaabbllee
1 Choose Your Dining Table
TTABLE SIZEABLE SIZE
((LL X W X  X W X HH))
BENCH SIZEBENCH SIZE
((LL X W X  X W X HH)) PRICE CCODEODE
1600 x 800 x 760mm 1400 x 400 x 450mm STDINING-168-B
1800 x 800 x 760mm 1600 x 400 x 450mm STDINING-188-B
2000 x 800 x 760mm 1800 x 400 x 450mm STDINING-208-B
2200 x 800 x 760mm 2000 x 400 x 450mm STDINING-228-B
BBeenncchhees ss sttoorre ue unnddeerrneneaatthh
tthhe te taabblle fe foor a tr a tiiddy ey ennvviirroonnmmeenntt
Orders are non-returnable.
2 Choose Your Frame Colour
PO
Pastel Orange

which can be fitted to or right hand side
• 10 year warranty
How to order:
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, and
colour. Minimum order values apply for free delivery.
VANTAGE 100 Highlights
• High back operator chair
• Choose between 5 stocked colours
• Choice of no arms, fixed arms or
height adjustable arms
• 2 year guarantee
• 2 Lever adjustment PCB
We have an 16 page booklet
full of deals on desks, chairs,
storage & more - please ask
and we will email you a copy.
Other styles &
sizes available
PLEASE ENQUIRE
STRAIGHT DESK & PED
MC12P2 1200            800          £220
MC14P2 1400            800          £230
MC16P2 1600            800          £234
MC18P2 1800            800          £240
MC12P3 1200            800          £220
MC14PC 1400            800         £230
MC16P3 1600            800         £234
MC18P3 1800            800         £240
Desks with 2 drawer fixed pedestal
Desks with 3 shallow drawer fixed pedestal
V100-00 No arms
V101-00         Fixed arms
V102-00         Adjustable arms
No arms            TAU40002    £34.00     £34.00      TAU4005     £36.00     £52.00
Fixed arms        TAU40003    £52.00     £52.00      TAU4006     £55.00     £70.00
Arms & Tablet   TAU40004    £65.00     £65.00      TAU4007     £68.00     £83.00
DESCRIPTION CODE FABRIC          PLASTIC        CODE     FABRIC         WOOD
BLACK FRAME CHROME FRAME
• Ideal for any multi seating
environment
• Plastic feet for extra floor protection
• Robust black powder coated steel
oval tube frame
• Stackable up to 6 high (exc. writing
tablet version)
• Use individually around tables or
connect in rows with linking bracket
TAURUS Highlights
OOFFFFICE & MEETING CHAIRSICE & MEETING CHAIRS
£60
£75
£80
CLASSROOM STORAGE
CODE: DIMENTIONS:   PRICE:
MEQ3W      £195.00
CODE: DIMENTIONS:   PRICE:
MEQ4W      1030 x 453 x 789       £245.00
CODE:
  PRICE:
MEQ3112    £350.00 CODE: DIMENTIONS:   PRICE:
MEQ1015
CODE:
DIMENTIONS:
  PRICE:
MEQ3002  £280.00
MAP31 1030 x 453 x 617 £195.00 MAP4W 1030 x 453 x 789 £245.00
1030 x 453 x 617
1358 x 453 x 857
MAP3112    1358 x 453 x 857 £350.00
MAP1015
1358 x 453 x 1067
1358 x 453 x 1067 £335.00
1358 x 453 x 739

MEQ1800C    1024 x 477 x 1818    £320.00
MAP1800C    1024 x 477 x 1818    £320.00
How to order:
When ordering please state code,
description, quantity, and colour.
FREE delivery applies to all classroom
storage.
MEQ MAP
STEEL LOCKERS
Stock colours - satin
Non stock door colours - satin *minimum order quantity depends on door size
Steel Locker Highlights
• Stylish and secure lockers for your
environment
• Bright, atmosphere lifting colours
• Manufactured in the UK to the
highest standards
• Made with 'ACTIVECOAT' which is
a high-tech anti bacterial coating
• Available in a range of colours and
an option of 1-6 doors
Locker stands
STEEL STORAGE
CODE         DESCRIPTION         PRICE CODE         DESCRIPTION         SHELVES    PRICE
DCF2     2 drawer filing H:711mm        £129.00
DCF3     3 drawer filing H:1016mm  £144.00
DCF4     4 drawer filing H:1321mm      £162.00
470mm wide x 622mm deep
DC40     1000mm          1            £129.00
DC72     1806mm          3            £195.00
914mm wide x 400mm deep
CODE              HEIGHT                    PRICE
DST40      1015mm           £280.00
DST65      1585mm           £304.00
DST78      1985mm           £319.00
DSTS        shelf (black)     £16.00
1000mm wide x 470mm deep without shelves
Available in other styles and colours, please enquire for more information.
Contact us with your requirements for pricing.
SOFT SEATING
MEETING TABLES
Whether if it's for your reception area or staff break out areas, you need to
get this right. With a plethora of shapes, sizes & finishes to blend in with
your corporate design to ensure both staff and visitors are being well
looked after in comfort & style. Please contact us for pricing and options.
Meeting rooms are a vital component of any school or business. Its the
decision making room so needs to not only be practical & functional
but also needs to show your visitors and staff the best of you and your
organisation. Our website showcases some of the many options
available and when you're ready just reach out to discuss what might
work best for you. Please contact us for pricing and options.
We've got you covered. Contact us with your enquiry and we
will be happy to get you exactly what it is you're looking for!
Can't find what it is you're looking for?
TEL: 01502 507 347
EMAIL: sales@orbisfurniture.com
UNBEATABLE PRICES ON
• Bespoke furniture solutions
• Classroom furniture & storage
• Office furniture
• Meeting & conference rooms
• Staff rooms
• Dining rooms
• Reception furniture
• And much more!
OUR PERSONAL SERVICE INCLUDES
• A dedicated account manager - always available
• FREE site surveys
• Price match or beat on like for like products & service
01502 507347
Orbis Furniture Ltd